
S P EC I F I CA T I ON S

All sizes, standard &
non standard
All  types of decoration
and coating possible

C L O S U R E S  -
S C R E W  C A P S

D I AME T E R S

18mm
20mm
22mm
35mm
37mm
38mm
43mm

48mm
50mm
52mm
54mm
56mm
70mm

ACCE S SOR I E S

E.P.E Liners

S P EC I F I CA T I ON S

Heights of caps are
standard
Deep draw also
available
All  types of decoration
and coating possible

C L O S U R E S  -  R O L L  O N
P I L F E R  P R O O F  ( R O P P )

D I AME T E R S

20mm
22mm
25mm
28mm
29/35mm
31.5mm
20mm tear-off seals
25mm flanged cap

ACCE S SOR I E S

E.P.E Liners


